Cargo No Company

777 Bowley & Tovey

778 Thames & Severn Canal Co

779 William Hill

780 T&S Canal Co
781 Joseph Brooking
782 William Hill

783 Thomas Hughes
784 Richard Corbett
785 William Saunders
786 T&S Canal Co
787 T&S Canal Co
788 William Hill

789 T&S Canal Co
790 B&T Grazebrook
791 Bowley & Tovey
792 Richard Gearing
793 T&S Canal Co
794 T&S Canal Co
795 T&S Canal Co
796 T&S Canal Co
817 T&S Canal Co
818 T&S Canal Co
819 T&S Canal Co
820 T&S Canal Co
821 T&S Canal Co
822 T&S Canal Co
823 B&T Grazebrook
824 T&S Canal Co
825 Harford & Denyer
826 Bowley & Tovey
827 Whatley, Brewer & Co
828 William Hill

829 John Walker

Type
Boat
Punt
Boat
Boat
Boat
Barge
Trow
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Sloop
Boat
Boat
Boats
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boats
Trow
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat

Boats
Commerce
William
Peace
Thames
Creeping Jim
Good Design
Nancy
Brothers
Endeavour
Bate
Success
Primrose
Littleton
Galley
Commerce
Recovery
Abingdon & Brothers, Kings Bromley Lighter
Loveden
Thames
Commerce
Success
Loveden
Chelsea, Danbury, Sapperton
Chambers
Thames
Success
Nancy
Commerce
Providence
Commerce
Experiment
Peace
Lechlade

Master

Richard Eldridge
Gunner

Joseph Saunders
Thomas Allen
Henry Brooking
John Addis
Wiliam Phillips
Richard Corbett
Willam Saunders
Thomas Rowley
Thomas Selby
Uriah Davis
Thomas Hogg
John Wintle

R Eldridge
James Aldridge
N Lawrence
Edward Yates
Thomas Allen
Samuel Roberts
J Selby

Thomas Yates Snr
James Coxson
William Rowley
Thomas Allen

J Selby

J Probert
Samuel Roberts
Samuel Roberts
James Aldridge
Richard Pash
Joseph Saunders
W Phipp

Destination
Cirencester
Wallbridge
Buscot
Lechlade
Tadpole
Cirencester
Monmouth
Framilode
Newbridge
Stourport
Lechlade
Cirencester
Stroud Canal
Bristol
Cirencester
Lechlade

Hambro Wharf's London

Bristol
Cricklade
Tewkesbury, &c
Cricklade
Bristol
Abingdon
Stourport
Cricklade
Marston
Gloucester
Framilode
Stourport
Cirencester
Cirencester
Buscot
Lechlade

Date

1802-07-01
1802-07-01
1802-07-03
1802-07-03
1802-07-03
1802-07-06
1802-07-06
1802-07-07
1802-07-07
1802-07-08
1802-07-08
1802-07-09
1802-07-09
1802-07-09
1802-07-10
1802-07-10
1802-07-12
1802-07-13
1802-07-12
1802-07-13
1802-07-24
1802-07-27
1802-07-27
1802-07-27
1802-07-28
1802-07-28
1802-07-28
1802-07-29
1802-07-29
1802-07-30
1802-07-30
1802-07-31
1802-07-31



